S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year Apr/May 2023

Name Seat No

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Page: 1
03/07/2023

Medium

DANGI SWEETY SHIVRAM BABITA 45001

Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)

*kxkkxk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH)

2122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH)
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

2222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR)
*kkkkkkk*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
*xkkkkkk*Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE
*4122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH)
*4222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR)

Grand Total: 1784/2400 Percentage: 74.33

Int

073/100
071/100
017/025

077/100

053/075
069/100
077/100
071/100

077/100

077/100

087/100

073/100

075/100

2021-0161-00-111375

College
005
Ext Total

084/100 157/200
088/100 159/200
015/025 032/050
076/100 153/200
058/075 111/150
073/100 142/200
070/100 147/200
067/100 138/200
080/100 157/200
064/100 141/200
078/100 165/200
070/100 143/200
064/100 139/200

Passes in O Grade

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year Apr/May 2023

Name Seat No

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Page: 2
03/07/2023

Medium

DSOUZA JOVITHA JOHN ALICE 45002

Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)

*kxkkxk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH)

2122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH)
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

2222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR)
*kkkkkkk*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
*xkkkkkk*Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE
*4122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH)
*4222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR)

Grand Total: 1747/2400 Percentage: 72.79

Int

064/100
067/100
014/025

081/100

047/075
068/100
072/100
068/100

076/100

069/100

090/100

074/100

073/100

2021-0161-00-108721

College
005
Ext Total

098/100 162/200
092/100 159/200
019/025 033/050
074/100 155/200
054/075 101/150
065/100 133/200
067/100 139/200
064/100 132/200
077/100 153/200
058/100 127/200
078/100 168/200
075/100 149/200
063/100 136/200

Passes in A Grade

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year Apr/May 2023

Name Seat No

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Page: 3
03/07/2023

Medium

MESHRAM KRUTIKA HANSRAJ LALITA 45003

Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)

*kxkkxk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH)

2122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH)
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

2222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR)
*kkkkkkk*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
*xkkkkkk*Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE
*4122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH)
*4222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR)

Grand Total: 1742/2400 Percentage: 72.58

Int

062/100
070/100
018/025

077/100

050/075
067/100
074/100
074/100

077/100

076/100

082/100

071/100

077/100

2021-0161-00-108713

College
005
Ext Total

084/100 146/200
088/100 158/200
013/025 031/050
076/100 153/200
055/075 105/150
064/100 131/200
075/100 149/200
070/100 144/200
073/100 150/200
053/100 129/200
073/100 155/200
069/100 140/200
074/100 151/200

Passes in A Grade

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year Apr/May 2023

Name Seat No

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Page: 4
03/07/2023

Medium

NILEWAR PRIYANKA DHANAJI LAXMI 45004

Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)

*kxkkxk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH)

2122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH)
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

2222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR)
*kkkkkkk*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
*xkkkkkk*Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE
*4122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH)
*4222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR)

Grand Total: 1782/2400 Percentage: 74.25

Int

050/100
062/100
017/025

069/100

052/075
069/100
075/100
069/100

078/100

070/100

092/100

072/100

078/100

2021-0161-00-108663

College
005
Ext Total

096/100 146/200
090/100 152/200
013/025 030/050
074/100 143/200
055/075 107/150
073/100 142/200
078/100 153/200
064/100 133/200
078/100 156/200
064/100 134/200
080/100 172/200
083/100 155/200
081/100 159/200

Passes in O Grade

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

03

1



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year Apr/May 2023

Name Seat No

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Page: 5
03/07/2023

Medium

SHOBANA ROBINSON 45005

Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)

*kxkkxk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH)

2122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH)
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

2222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR)
*kkkkkkk*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
*xkkkkkk*Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE
*4122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH)
*4222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR)

Grand Total: 1801/2400 Percentage: 75.04

Int

070/100
075/100
017/025

077/100

054/075
069/100
072/100
073/100

077/100

070/100

086/100

074/100

075/100

2021-0161-00-108671

College
005
Ext Total

090/100 160/200
080/100 155/200
017/025 034/050
074/100 151/200
054/075 108/150
069/100 138/200
075/100 147/200
071/100 144/200
076/100 153/200
062/100 132/200
082/100 168/200
083/100 157/200
079/100 154/200

Passes in O Grade

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year Apr/May 2023

Name Seat No

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Page: 6
03/07/2023

Medium

SHIRSATH SWATI KANHAIYALAL CHHAYA 45006

Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)

*kxkkxk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH)

2122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH)
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

2222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR)
*kkkkkkk*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
*xkkkkkk*Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE
*4122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH)
*4222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR)

Grand Total: 1774/2400 Percentage: 73.92

Int

067/100
071/100
016/025

077/100

049/075
067/100
074/100
072/100

078/100

077/100

090/100

073/100

074/100

2021-0161-00-111383

College
005
Ext Total

092/100 159/200
094/100 165/200
017/025 033/050
076/100 153/200
053/075 102/150
070/100 137/200
073/100 147/200
064/100 136/200
074/100 152/200
061/100 138/200
073/100 163/200
067/100 140/200
075/100 149/200

Passes in A Grade

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year Apr/May 2023

Name Seat No

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Page: 7
03/07/2023

Medium

ZURE PRATIBHA MAHESH 45007

Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)

*kxkkxk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH)

2122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH)
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

2222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR)
*kkkkkkk*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
*xkkkkkk*Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE
*4122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH)
*4222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR)

Grand Total: 1863/2400 Percentage: 77.63

Int

075/100
086/100
017/025

084/100

055/075
073/100
076/100
075/100

077/100

067/100

092/100

074/100

075/100

2021-0161-00-108736

College
005
Ext Total

098/100 173/200
084/100 170/200
017/025 034/050
080/100 164/200
050/075 105/150
071/100 144/200
082/100 158/200
072/100 147/200
076/100 153/200
068/100 135/200
082/100 174/200
082/100 156/200
075/100 150/200

Passes in O Grade

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year Apr/May 2023

Seat No

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Page: 8
03/07/2023

Medium

SHWETA GANESH AMBOKAR

Sub

Sub Name

*kkkxkkk*kSemester I

1101

1103

1104

1203

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE
NURSING EDUCATION (TH)
STATISTICS

NURSING EDUCATION (PR)

**kkkkkk*x*kSemester II

2102

2111

2126

2211

2226

NURSING RESEARCH

CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL

CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL

CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL

CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL

*kkkkkk**Semester III

3101

NURSING MANAGEMENT

*kkkkkk*k*Semester IV

*4101

*4126

*4226

Grand

RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA
CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL
CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL

Total: 1856/2400

SURGICAL NURSING (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (PR)

VOCE
SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (TH)

SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (PR)

Int

075/100
079/100
013/025

078/100

052/075
068/100
071/100
076/100

076/100

076/100

090/100

080/100

085/100

2021-0161-00-108686

College
005
Ext Total

092/100 167/200
092/100 171/200
019/025 032/050
080/100 158/200
049/075 101/150
063/100 131/200
081/100 152/200
076/100 152/200
074/100 150/200
060/100 136/200
083/100 173/200
082/100 162/200
086/100 171/200

Passes in O Grade

grc

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year Apr/May 2023

Seat No

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Page: 9
03/07/2023

Medium

KALE MONALISA DEEPAK SUDHA

Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)
*kxkkxk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2126 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2226 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
*kkkkkkk*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
*xkkkkkk*Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA
*4126 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL
*4226 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL

Grand Total: 1775/2400

SURGICAL NURSING (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (PR)

VOCE
SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (PR)

Percentage: 73.96

Int

068/100
070/100
017/025

078/100

051/075
069/100
066/100
073/100

073/100

071/100

084/100

070/100

071/100

2021-0161-00-111433

College
005
Ext Total

090/100 158/200
088/100 158/200
021/025 038/050
074/100 152/200
057/075 108/150
062/100 131/200
079/100 145/200
074/100 147/200
072/100 145/200
065/100 136/200
077/100 161/200
080/100 150/200
075/100 146/200

Passes in A Grade

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 10

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year Apr/May 2023 03/07/2023
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

LAKHANI DEEPIKA SHAHNAWAZ LAKHANI 45010 004 005 2021-0161-00-111425 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 066/100 088/100 154/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 069/100 090/100 159/200

1104 STATISTICS 017/025 013/025 030/050 03

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 081/100 080/100 161/200

*xkkkkkx*Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 040/075 044/075 084/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 055/100 055/100 110/200

2126 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (TH) 058/100 062/100 120/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 063/100 062/100 125/200

2226 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (PR) 063/100 060/100 123/200

*kkkkkk*k*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 074/100 053/100 127/200

**kkkkk*k*k*Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 072/100 072/100 144/200

*4126 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (TH) 063/100 060/100 123/200

*4226 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (PR) 067/100 066/100 133/200
Grand Total: 1593/2400 Percentage: 66.38 Passes in A Grade

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year Apr/May 2023

Seat No

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Page: 11
03/07/2023

Medium

PINTO SAVINA SELVYN SARAH

Sub

Sub Name

*kkkxkkk*kSemester I

1101

1103

1104

1203

ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE
NURSING EDUCATION (TH)
STATISTICS

NURSING EDUCATION (PR)

**kkkkkk*x*kSemester II

2102

2111

2126

2211

2226

NURSING RESEARCH

CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL

CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL

CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL

CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL

*kkkkkk**Semester III

3101

NURSING MANAGEMENT

*kkkkkk*k*Semester IV

*4101

*4126

*4226

Grand

RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA
CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL
CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL

Total: 1849/2400

SURGICAL NURSING (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (PR)

VOCE
SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (TH)

SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (PR)

Int

067/100
076/100
015/025

084/100

049/075
072/100
070/100
074/100

074/100

085/100

089/100

077/100

083/100

2021-0161-00-108694

College
005
Ext Total

096/100 163/200
086/100 162/200
019/025 034/050
082/100 166/200
052/075 101/150
070/100 142/200
072/100 142/200
072/100 146/200
070/100 144/200
070/100 155/200
080/100 169/200
079/100 156/200
086/100 169/200

Passes in O Grade

grc

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year Apr/May 2023

Seat No

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Page: 12
03/07/2023

Medium

ROKADE DARSHANA RAJARAM

Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)
*kxkkxk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2126 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2226 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
*kkkkkkk*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
*xkkkkkk*Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA
*4126 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL
*4226 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL

Grand Total: 1795/2400

SURGICAL NURSING (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (PR)

VOCE
SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (PR)

Percentage: 74.79

Int

069/100
074/100
017/025

081/100

050/075
067/100
070/100
075/100

072/100

067/100

094/100

073/100

082/100

2021-0161-00-111417

College
005
Ext Total

090/100 159/200
090/100 164/200
013/025 030/050
088/100 169/200
051/075 101/150
063/100 130/200
062/100 132/200
071/100 146/200
070/100 142/200
067/100 134/200
081/100 175/200
078/100 151/200
080/100 162/200

Passes in O Grade

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year Apr/May 2023

Seat No

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Page: 13
03/07/2023

Medium

SHELAR PRATIBHA PRABHAKAR PRAMILA
Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)
*kxkkxk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2126 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2226 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
*kkkkkkk*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
*xkkkkkk*Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA
*4126 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL
*4226 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL

Grand Total: 1662/2400

SURGICAL NURSING (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (PR)

VOCE
SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (TH)

SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (PR)

Int

062/100
065/100
019/025

077/100

051/075
067/100
063/100
069/100

070/100

069/100

067/100

072/100

081/100

2021-0161-00-111402

College
005
Ext Total

076/100 138/200
074/100 139/200
015/025 034/050
072/100 149/200
052/075 103/150
063/100 130/200
071/100 134/200
066/100 135/200
065/100 135/200
057/100 126/200
071/100 138/200
071/100 143/200
077/100 158/200

Passes in A Grade

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year Apr/May 2023

Seat No

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Page: 14
03/07/2023

Medium

TADVI ANJALI RAJYA RADHABAI

Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)
*kxkkxk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2126 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2226 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
*kkkkkkk*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
*xkkkkkk*Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA
*4126 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL
*4226 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL

Grand Total: 1568/2400

SURGICAL NURSING (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (PR)

VOCE
SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (TH)

SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (PR)

Int

050/100
057/100
016/025

071/100

045/075
057/100
059/100
062/100

063/100

064/100

077/100

065/100

073/100

2021-0161-00-108705

College
005
Ext Total

078/100 128/200
074/100 131/200
023/025 039/050
064/100 135/200
049/075 094/150
067/100 124/200
065/100 124/200
060/100 122/200
060/100 123/200
054/100 118/200
070/100 147/200
077/100 142/200
068/100 141/200

Passes in B Grade

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year Apr/May 2023

Seat No

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Page: 15
03/07/2023

Medium

YADAV NITU RAM BRISH YADAV LAXMI YADAV 45015

Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)
*kxkkxk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2126 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2226 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
*kkkkkkk*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
*xkkkkkk*Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA
*4126 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL
*4226 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL

Grand Total: 1680/2400

SURGICAL NURSING (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (PR)

VOCE
SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (TH)

SURGICAL NURSING (CC-NSG) (PR)

Int

063/100
068/100
017/025

081/100

048/075
061/100
057/100
069/100

068/100

071/100

085/100

064/100

066/100

2021-0161-00-111391

College
005
Ext Total

094/100 157/200
078/100 146/200
017/025 034/050
072/100 153/200
039/075 087/150
067/100 128/200
063/100 120/200
073/100 142/200
073/100 141/200
059/100 130/200
080/100 165/200
077/100 141/200
070/100 136/200

Passes in A Grade

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 16

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year Apr/May 2023 03/07/2023
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

CHHETRI APSARA DEV BINA 45016 112 133 2021-0161-00-154517 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 069/100 100/100 169/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 069/100 078/100 147/200

1104 STATISTICS 014/025 015/025 029/050

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 068/100 073/100 141/200

*xkkkkkx*Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 045/075 049/075 094/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 064/100 066/100 130/200

2121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 066/100 074/100 140/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 067/100 065/100 132/200

2221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 071/100 064/100 135/200

*kkkkkk*k*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 065/100 056/100 121/200

**kkkkk*k*k*Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 077/100 077/100 154/200

*4121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 065/100 063/100 128/200

*4221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 073/100 067/100 140/200
Grand Total: 1660/2400 Percentage: 69.17 Passes in A Grade

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 17

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year Apr/May 2023 03/07/2023
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

KALITA DIPANJALI KANAKESWAR ILA 45017 112 133 2021-0161-00-154533 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 062/100 096/100 158/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 059/100 066/100 125/200

1104 STATISTICS 015/025 013/025 028/050 03

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 063/100 066/100 129/200

*xkkkkkx*Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 040/075 039/075 079/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 062/100 050/100 112/200

2121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 065/100 061/100 126/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 057/100 055/100 112/200

2221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 067/100 056/100 123/200

*kkkkkk*k*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 050/100 050/100 100/200

**kkkkk*k*k*Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 065/100 071/100 136/200

*4121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 056/100 052/100 108/200

*4221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 068/100 064/100 132/200
Grand Total: 1468/2400 Percentage: 61.17 Passes in B Grade

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year Apr/May 2023 03/07/2023
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

KHARSOHNOH ILAWANPYNTNGEN MAWSING PRELEY 45018 112 133 2021-0161-00-154815 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 073/100 092/100 165/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 067/100 072/100 139/200

1104 STATISTICS 017/025 015/025 032/050

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 067/100 078/100 145/200

*xkkkkkx*Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 044/075 044/075 088/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 065/100 058/100 123/200

2121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 066/100 068/100 134/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 067/100 073/100 140/200

2221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 071/100 061/100 132/200

*kkkkkk*k*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 057/100 058/100 115/200

**kkkkk*k*k*Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 076/100 072/100 148/200

*4121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 064/100 064/100 128/200

*4221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 070/100 060/100 130/200
Grand Total: 1619/2400 Percentage: 67.46 Passes in A Grade

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year Apr/May 2023 03/07/2023
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

DAS KARABI HALI BAKULI 45019 112 133 2021-0161-00-154556 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 074/100 092/100 166/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 067/100 084/100 151/200

1104 STATISTICS 014/025 019/025 033/050

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 069/100 070/100 139/200

*xkkkkkx*Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 043/075 045/075 088/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 070/100 062/100 132/200

2121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 063/100 070/100 133/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 063/100 071/100 134/200

2221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 072/100 060/100 132/200

*kkkkkk*k*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 063/100 065/100 128/200

**kkkkk*k*k*Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 069/100 074/100 143/200

*4121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 062/100 070/100 132/200

*4221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 070/100 063/100 133/200
Grand Total: 1644/2400 Percentage: 68.50 Passes in A Grade

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year Apr/May 2023 03/07/2023
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

KULO LILY TAJI YAPI 45020 112 133 2021-0161-00-154684 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 077/100 100/100 177/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 072/100 084/100 156/200

1104 STATISTICS 013/025 015/025 028/050

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 073/100 075/100 148/200

*xkkkkkx*Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 043/075 043/075 086/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 065/100 060/100 125/200

2121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 068/100 073/100 141/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 062/100 071/100 133/200

2221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 070/100 060/100 130/200

*kkkkkk*k*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 057/100 053/100 110/200

**kkkkk*k*k*Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 074/100 075/100 149/200

*4121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 063/100 057/100 120/200

*4221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 071/100 061/100 132/200
Grand Total: 1635/2400 Percentage: 68.13 Passes in A Grade

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year Apr/May 2023 03/07/2023
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

PANGKAM ODESSEY TETENG ANUNG 45021 112 133 2021-0161-00-154606 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 069/100 098/100 167/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 066/100 076/100 142/200

1104 STATISTICS 013/025 017/025 030/050

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 067/100 070/100 137/200

*xkkkkkx*Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 042/075 050/075 092/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 065/100 053/100 118/200

2121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 063/100 071/100 134/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 062/100 068/100 130/200

2221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 067/100 056/100 123/200

*kkkkkk*k*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 052/100 050/100 102/200

**kkkkk*k*k*Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 054/100 069/100 123/200

*4121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 054/100 060/100 114/200

*4221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 068/100 061/100 129/200
Grand Total: 1541/2400 Percentage: 64.21 Passes in B Grade

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year Apr/May 2023 03/07/2023
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

JAHAN SABRIN JAMIR REHNAZ 45022 112 133 2021-0161-00-154653 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 070/100 098/100 168/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 071/100 078/100 149/200

1104 STATISTICS 013/025 017/025 030/050

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 066/100 072/100 138/200

*xkkkkkx*Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 051/075 045/075 096/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 066/100 057/100 123/200

2121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 066/100 079/100 145/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 069/100 069/100 138/200

2221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 070/100 063/100 133/200

*kkkkkk*k*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 064/100 068/100 132/200

**kkkkk*k*k*Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 075/100 070/100 145/200

*4121 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (TH) 061/100 064/100 125/200

*4221 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II OBSTETRIC & GYNAECOLOGICAL NURSING (PR) 070/100 060/100 130/200
Grand Total: 1652/2400 Percentage: 68.83 Passes in A Grade

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year Apr/May 2023

Name Seat No

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Page: 23
03/07/2023

Medium

GEYI MARYIR RIMMAR MARPU 45023

Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)

*kxkkxk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH)

2122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH)
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

2222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR)
*kkkkkkk*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
*xkkkkkk*Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE
*4122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH)
*4222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR)

Grand Total: 1678/2400 Percentage: 69.92

Int

073/100
067/100
015/025

073/100

045/075
068/100
072/100
064/100

071/100

071/100

078/100

071/100

073/100

2021-0161-00-154572

College
133
Ext Total

100/100 173/200
090/100 157/200
017/025 032/050
075/100 148/200
038/075 083/150
063/100 131/200
059/100 131/200
067/100 131/200
066/100 137/200
059/100 130/200
072/100 150/200
060/100 131/200
071/100 144/200

Passes in A Grade

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year Apr/May 2023

Name Seat No

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Page: 24
03/07/2023

Medium

PURKAYASTHA SIMI DAS ARABINDA SADHANA 45024

Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)

*kxkkxk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH)

2122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH)
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

2222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR)
*kkkkkkk*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
*xkkkkkk*Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE
*4122 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (TH)
*4222 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II CHILD HEALTH (PAEDIATRIC) NURSING (PR)

Grand Total: 1652/2400 Percentage: 68.83

Int

075/100
069/100
015/025

068/100

044/075
069/100
071/100
067/100

072/100

070/100

079/100

072/100

073/100

2021-0161-00-154661

College
133
Ext Total

100/100 175/200
072/100 141/200
013/025 028/050
070/100 138/200
043/075 087/150
061/100 130/200
054/100 125/200
062/100 129/200
062/100 134/200
056/100 126/200
078/100 157/200
063/100 135/200
074/100 147/200

Passes in A Grade

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 25

Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year Apr/May 2023 03/07/2023
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

CHAKRABORTY KRITTIKA KANAI MUKTI 45025 112 133 2021-0161-00-154564 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 066/100 100/100 166/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 069/100 064/100 133/200

1104 STATISTICS 013/025 013/025 026/050

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 070/100 074/100 144/200

*xkkkkkx*Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 045/075 042/075 087/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 067/100 057/100 124/200

2124 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (TH) 066/100 053/100 119/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 067/100 064/100 131/200

2224 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (PR) 065/100 060/100 125/200

*kkkkkk*k*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 070/100 051/100 121/200

**kkkkk*k*k*Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 063/100 077/100 140/200

*4124 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (TH) 074/100 063/100 137/200

*4224 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (PR) 071/100 076/100 147/200
Grand Total: 1600/2400 Percentage: 66.67 Passes in A Grade

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year Apr/May 2023 03/07/2023
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

MOIRANGTHEM BIJAYA DEVI 45026 112 133 2021-0161-00-154587 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 075/100 098/100 173/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 069/100 076/100 145/200

1104 STATISTICS 013/025 013/025 026/050 03

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 072/100 074/100 146/200

*xkkkkkx*Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 047/075 054/075 101/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 064/100 060/100 124/200

2124 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (TH) 067/100 051/100 118/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 072/100 074/100 146/200

2224 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (PR) 071/100 079/100 150/200

*kkkkkk*k*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 078/100 051/100 129/200

**kkkkk*k*k*Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 075/100 072/100 147/200

*4124 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (TH) 072/100 065/100 137/200

*4224 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (PR) 067/100 081/100 148/200
Grand Total: 1690/2400 Percentage: 70.42 Passes in A Grade

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year Apr/May 2023 03/07/2023
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

KALITA PADMAJA DINABANDHU KALPANA 45027 112 133 2021-0161-00-154614 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 069/100 092/100 161/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 069/100 090/100 159/200

1104 STATISTICS 017/025 015/025 032/050

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 070/100 072/100 142/200

*xkkkkkx*Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 046/075 045/075 091/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 064/100 060/100 124/200

2124 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (TH) 066/100 062/100 128/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 067/100 063/100 130/200

2224 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (PR) 065/100 070/100 135/200

*kkkkkk*k*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 065/100 053/100 118/200

**kkkkk*k*k*Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 074/100 072/100 146/200

*4124 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (TH) 062/100 057/100 119/200

*4224 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (PR) 070/100 065/100 135/200
Grand Total: 1620/2400 Percentage: 67.50 Passes in A Grade

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year Apr/May 2023 03/07/2023
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

SAIKIA RAJSREE HEMANTA MONO 45028 112 133 2021-0161-00-154637 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 072/100 098/100 170/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 075/100 098/100 173/200

1104 STATISTICS 019/025 019/025 038/050

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 073/100 076/100 149/200

*xkkkkkx*Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 048/075 051/075 099/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 070/100 057/100 127/200

2124 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (TH) 065/100 061/100 126/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 072/100 069/100 141/200

2224 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (PR) 068/100 078/100 146/200

*kkkkkk*k*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 080/100 062/100 142/200

**kkkkk*k*k*Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 071/100 076/100 147/200

*4124 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (TH) 065/100 067/100 132/200

*4224 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (PR) 075/100 077/100 152/200
Grand Total: 1742/2400 Percentage: 72.58 Passes in A Grade

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Seat No

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Page: 29
03/07/2023

Medium

MASOOD RUCHI AKTAR RAFIQUL MAMTAZ

Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)

*kxkkxk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH)
2124 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (TH)
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR)
2224 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (PR)
*kkkkkkk*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
*xkkkkkk*Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE
*4124 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (TH)
*4224 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (PR)

Grand Total: --/2400 Percentage: --

Int

067/100
071/100
013/025

067/100

041/075
066/100
050/100
057/100

058/100

050/100

062/100-EX

050/100-EX

060/100

2021-0161-00-154645

College
133
Ext Total
100/100 167/200
088/100 159/200
013/025 026/050
071/100 138/200
038/075 079/150
050/100 116/200
050/100 100/200
068/100 125/200
057/100 115/200
050/100 100/200
0AB/100 AB/200
0AB/100 AB/200
059/100 119/200
Fails

grc

04

1

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

DEVI TRISHNA BHUBANESWAR PRANATI 45030 112 133 2021-0161-00-154676 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 069/100 096/100 165/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 071/100 072/100 143/200

1104 STATISTICS 017/025 015/025 032/050

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 065/100 075/100 140/200

*xkkkkkx*Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 043/075 042/075 085/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 068/100 056/100 124/200

2124 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (TH) 057/100 050/100 107/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 062/100 066/100 128/200

2224 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (PR) 064/100 060/100 124/200

*kkkkkk*k*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 072/100 058/100 130/200

**kkkkk*k*k*Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 066/100 073/100 139/200

*4124 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (TH) 066/100 056/100 122/200

*4224 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (PR) 072/100 063/100 135/200
Grand Total: 1574/2400 Percentage: 65.58 Passes in B Grade

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Seat No

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Page: 31
03/07/2023

Medium

AREMSUNGLA AREMSUNGLA LIMA NAROLA
Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)
*kxkkxk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
*kkkkkkk*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
*xkkkkkk*Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA
*4125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL
*4225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL

Grand Total: 1725/2400

SURGICAL NURSING (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

VOCE
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)

SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

Int

074/100
071/100
016/025

067/100

045/075
065/100
071/100
066/100

071/100

080/100

072/100

070/100

072/100

2021-0161-00-154525

College
133
Ext Total

100/100 174/200
086/100 157/200
015/025 031/050
074/100 141/200
052/075 097/150
070/100 135/200
077/100 148/200
076/100 142/200
068/100 139/200
063/100 143/200
076/100 148/200
058/100 128/200
070/100 142/200

Passes in A Grade

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

1
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Seat No

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Page: 32
03/07/2023

Medium

THAM KAMLIN PIAR LILIAN

Sub Sub Name

*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH)

1104 STATISTICS

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR)
*kxkkxk**Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL
2225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL
*kkkkkkk*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT
*xkkkkkk*Semester IV
*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA
*4125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL
*4225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL

Grand Total: 1696/2400

SURGICAL NURSING (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)
SURGICAL NURSING (PR)

SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

VOCE
SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH)

SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR)

Int

069/100
069/100
016/025

069/100

045/075
069/100
071/100
063/100

070/100

065/100

069/100

070/100

071/100

2021-0161-00-154541

College
133
Ext Total

100/100 169/200
086/100 155/200
013/025 029/050
074/100 143/200
055/075 100/150
063/100 132/200
062/100 133/200
077/100 140/200
076/100 146/200
066/100 131/200
076/100 145/200
053/100 123/200
079/100 150/200

Passes in A Grade

grc

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace

01

1
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Result Sheet for Master of Science (Nursing) for the year Apr/May 2023 03/07/2023
Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium

PHUKON MONMIKA PRODIP BONTI 45033 112 133 2021-0161-00-154595 1
Sub Sub Name Int Ext Total grc
*kkkkkkkkSemester I

1101 ADVANCE NURSING PRACTICE 068/100 100/100 168/200

1103 NURSING EDUCATION (TH) 066/100 080/100 146/200

1104 STATISTICS 016/025 015/025 031/050

1203 NURSING EDUCATION (PR) 066/100 068/100 134/200

*xkkkkkx*Semester II

2102 NURSING RESEARCH 042/075 045/075 087/150

2111 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (TH) 067/100 065/100 132/200

2125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH) 072/100 065/100 137/200

2211 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IA MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (PR) 070/100 069/100 139/200

2225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-IB MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR) 072/100 070/100 142/200

*kkkkkk*k*Semester III

3101 NURSING MANAGEMENT 062/100 064/100 126/200

**kkkkk*k*k*Semester IV

*4101 RESEARCH DISSERTATION AND VIVA VOCE 083/100 071/100 154/200

*4125 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (TH) 069/100 058/100 127/200

*4225 CLINICAL SPECIALITY-II MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (CVTS-NSG) (PR) 073/100 069/100 142/200
Grand Total: 1665/2400 Percentage: 69.38 Passes in A Grade

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace,- indicates adjustment,# indicates adjustment & grace
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Name Seat No Centre College Per. Reg. No Medium
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Total Grade O : 7
Total Grade A : 21
Total Grade B : 4
Total Grade C : 0
Total reserved : 0
Total A.T.K.T. : 0
Total fail : 1

Total absent : 0



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
RESULT SHEET FOR Master of Science (Nursing) EXAMINATION Apr/May 2023

Result Date: 03/07/2023

Total Grade O : 7
Total Grade A : 21
Total Grade B : 4
Total Grade C : 0
Total reserved : 0
Total A.T.K.T. : 0
Total failed : 1
Total absent : 0
Total : 33

A student must secure a minimum of 50% marks for passing in each subject.

Marks % Grade Description
74 & above (o) Out Standing
66 - 73 A Very Good

58 - 65 B Good

50 - 57 (o] Fair

Below 50 D Poor

Verified and signed by

Name and Signature of the Clerk : Date:
Name and Signature of I/C of the Unit : Date:
Name and Signature of the Asst. Registrar : Date:
Name and Signature of the Deputy Registrar : Date:
Name and Signature of the Director, : Date:

Board of Examinations and Evaluation






